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Luokka: C

Kuljettaja
Mika Koivuniemi

Jussi Luhtala
Seppo Vainikainen
Juha Naykki
Teemu Puro

Erica Warnman
Kai Kamila

Heikki Kattelus
Janne Haaparanta
Hannu Juselius
Marika Holm

Kai Arminen

Kartanlukija
Mikko Torvi

Jaana Luhtala
Lasse Vainikainen
Janne Naykki
Aleksi Hirvilampi
Kenneth Warnman
Jukka Kinnari
Lauri Kattelus
Jussi Pasanen
Hannu Hirsivaara
Tor Holm

Tarja Arminen

Seura
EPUA

LaihUA

SBR

LapUA

AhtUA

NNSB
LaihUA/Jurvan UA
AL-Harma
I-HelUA

Tulostettu 27.9.2019 23:18:15

Pisteet
1329

1376
1407
1887
2130
2317
2656
2770
3025

THU-TEAM/AL-Lohj3392

NNSB
LopUA

3511
6917
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